



\$~97

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 467/2025, CM APPL. 31418/2025, CM APPL. 31419/2025
CM APPL. 31420/2025, CM APPL. 31421/2025
LATE SH. DHIRAJ LAL THROUGH HIS LRSAppellant

Through: Mr. Rohit Kaliyar, Mr. Ankit Kumar
Lohan, Mr. Abhishek Sharma,
Advocates.

versus

LATE SH. RUPCHAND & ANRRespondents
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
21.05.2025

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 30th May 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 21, 2025

SS